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Plano High School

Kishwaukee River Conference

M) SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys JV2 BASKETBALL-

DAY DATE

Mon 11/27/2023

Wed 11/29/2023

Tue 12/05/2023

Wed 12/06/2023

Fri  12/08/2023

Tue 12/12/2023

Wed 12/13/2023

Fri  12/15/2023

Tue 12/19/2023

Wed 12/27/2023

Thu 12/28/2023

Fri  01/05/2024

Wed 01/10/2024

TIME
5:30
PM
5:30
PM

5:30
PM

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:00
PM

TBA

TBA

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

OPPONENT

Yorkville

Indian Creek

Sandwich
Community High
School

Dixon High School
Woodstock North

High School

Ottawa Township
High School

Marengo High
School

Kaneland Senior

High School

Yorkville

LaSalle Peru
Christmas
Tournament

LaSalle Peru
Christmas
Tournament

Morris Community
High School

Woodstock

H/A

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

BUS

LOCATION

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Dixon High School

Woodstock North

Ottawa

Auxiliary

Kaneland

Academy Gym

LaSalle Peru
Christmas
Tournament

LaSalle Peru
Christmas
Tournament

Morris

Auxiliary

RESULT

Lose

Win

Win

Win

Win

Lose

Win

Lose

Lose

Lose
Win

Win
Win

Win

Win

SCORE

43 - 59

48 - 34

58 -2

31-29

58 - 29

29 - 39

53 -15

28 - 54

19 - 33

34 -51-
LaSalle Peru
54 -16 -
Princeton
49 - 22 -
LaSalle Peru
42 - 21 -
Streator

48 - 34

42 - 34



DAY

Fri

Sat

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Sat

Tue

Tue

Wed

Fri

DATE

01/19/2024

01/20/2024

01/26/2024

01/29/2024

01/31/2024

02/02/2024

02/03/2024

02/06/2024

02/13/2024

02/14/2024

02/16/2024

TIME
5:30
PM

11:00
AM

5:30
PM

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

11:00
AM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

4:30
PM

OPPONENT

Harvard High School

Richmond Burton
Woodstock North
High School

Rochelle Twp High
School

Marengo High
School

Harvard High School

Woodstock
Johnsburg High
School

Sandwich
Community High
School

Richmond Burton

Johnsburg High
School

H/A

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

BUS

LOCATION

Harvard High School

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Main Gym

Marengo

Auxiliary

Woodstock

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Richmond Burton

Johnsburg High
School

RESULT

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

SCORE

68 - 13

60 - 18

51-36

57 - 30

58 - 30

66 - 34

40 - 39

69 - 41

62 -13

77-1

39-28



